PYE MOTORS

100 YEARS OF PUTTING PEOPLE FIRST

2023(73) Ford Fiesta
1.0 EcoBoost Hybrid mHEV 125 ST-Line X 5dr 1l

Manual

<>

pye Motors

Registered Mileage Engine Size
2023(73) 24,956 miles 11l

T

Fuel Consumption
N/A

Features

Group
Pye Motors

Ovangle Road, Heaton-wth-Oxcliffe, Morecambe, Lancashire, LA3
3PF United Kingdom

01524598598

Fuel Type Transmission

Petrol Manual

Opening Hours

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

£16,795

08:30-18:00
08:30-18:00
08:30-18:00
08:30-18:00
08:30-18:00
09:00-17:00

Closed

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but check about items

which may affect your decision to purchase.
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